2 equip

Equip 119359 HDMI-kabel 20 m HDMI Type A (Standard) Sort

Merke : Equip

Produktnavn : 119359

Produktkode: 119359

Equip 119359. Kabellengde: 20 m, Tilkobling 1: HDMI Type A (Standard), Connector 1 kjgnn: Hankjgnn,
Tilkobling 2: HDMI Type A (Standard), Connector 2 kjgnn: Hankjgnn, Kontaktplettering: Gull, 3D,
Maksimal opplgsning: 1920 x 1200 piksler, Produktfarge: Sort

Egenskaper

Kabellengde *

Tilkobling 1 *

Tilkobling 2 *

Connector 1 kjgnn *
Connector 2 kjgnn *
Tilkobling 1 formfaktor
Tilkobling 2 formfaktor
Produktfarge *

3D

Stgttede videofunksjoner

Dolby-teknologier
HDMI ethernetkanal
Maksimal opplgsning

Kontaktplettering *
Kontaktkjgnn

20m

HDMI Type A (Standard)
HDMI Type A (Standard)
Hankjgnn

Hankjgnn

Rett

Rett

Sort

v

1080p

DTS-HD Master Audio, Dolby
TrueHD

v

1920 x 1200 piksler
Gull
Hankjenn/hankjenn

Sertifikater
Samsvarssertifikat

Vekt og dimensjoner
Kabeldiameter
Vekt
Datainnpakking
Pakkebredde
Pakkedybde
Pakkehgyde
Pakkevekt
Pakketype

Andre funksjoner
Dybde

Heyde

Bredde

Logistikk data

Harmonisert system (HS)-kode

RoHS

7,3 mm
1,05 kg

250 mm
90 mm

336 mm
1,05 kg
Veske

8 mm
20000 mm
18 mm

84733080
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