

Equip 119359 HDMI-kabel 20 m HDMI Type A (Standard) Sort

Merke : Equip

Produktkode: 119359



Produktnavn : 119359

Equip 119359. Kabellengde: 20 m, Tilkobling 1: HDMI Type A (Standard), Connector 1 kjønn: Hankjønn, Tilkobling 2: HDMI Type A (Standard), Connector 2 kjønn: Hankjønn, Kontaktplettering: Gull, 3D, Maksimal oppløsning: 1920 x 1200 piksler, Produktfarge: Sort

Egenskaper		Sertifikater	
Kabellengde *	20 m HDMI Type A (Standard) HDMI Type A (Standard) Hankjønn Hankjønn	Samsvarssertifikat	RoHS
Tilkobling 1 *		Vekt og dimensjoner	
Tilkobling 2 *		Kabeldiameter	7,3 mm
Connector 1 kjønn *		Vekt	1,05 kg
Connector 2 kjønn *		Vert	1,05 Kg
Tilkobling 1 formfaktor	Rett	Datainnpakking	
Tilkobling 2 formfaktor	Rett	Pakkebredde	250 mm
Produktfarge *	Sort	Pakkedybde	90 mm
3D	✓	Pakkehøyde	336 mm
Støttede videofunksjoner	1080p	Pakkevekt	1,05 kg
Dolby-teknologier	DTS-HD Master Audio, Dolby TrueHD ✔	Pakketype	Veske
		Andre funksjoner	
HDMI ethernetkanal		Dybde	8 mm
Maksimal oppløsning	1920 x 1200 piksler	Høyde	20000 mm
Kontaktplettering *	Gull	Bredde	18 mm
Kontaktkjønn	Hankjønn/hankjønn	biedde	10 11111
		Logistikk data	

Harmonisert system (HS)-kode 84733080



4015867180464

Catalog Object Cloud



Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.